
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 52 Katie Nimrod Decorah 11 18:49.68
2 2 94 Josie Kriener South Winn. 12 19:26.90
3 3 57 Josephine Berlage Decorah 12 19:30.76
4 4 93 Felicity Taylor South Winn. 11 19:45.97
5 5 48 Jenna Galligan Decorah 11 20:10.94
6 6 1 Ciera Deitchler Central 10 20:15.84
7 7 74 Katie Brennan Kee 10 20:33.47
8 8 2 Deserai Weber Central 11 20:45.31
9 9 22 Shayla Betts Decorah 9 20:52.09

10 10 3 Ashley Funk Central 12 20:55.11
11 11 49 Allie Hafner Decorah 11 20:58.27
12 12 65 Isabel Iverson Decorah 12 20:59.16
13 13 69 Morgan Minear Decorah 12 20:59.40
14 14 4 Danielle Weber Central 9 21:03.99
15 54 Kaitlyn Rooney Decorah 11 21:06.45
16 15 115 Lanci Bulman Waukon 12 21:13.05
17 67 Shania Kelly Decorah 12 21:15.79
18 16 96 Olivia Massman South Winn. 10 21:17.49
19 17 11 Kasandra Rosenbum Clayton Ridge 12 21:21.69
20 29 Meg Sessions Decorah 9 21:22.31
21 23 Brooke Courtney Decorah 9 21:24.43
22 18 5 Jasmine Mueller Central 9 21:28.97
23 59 Brenna Betts Decorah 12 21:32.68
24 19 76 Makayla Peters Kee 9 21:39.86
25 20 100 Ashley Kriener South Winn. 10 21:41.68
26 21 97 Sadie Nymeyer South Winn. 12 21:41.85
27 22 98 Jenna Knutson South Winn. 10 21:42.02
28 51 Sarah Mikkelson Decorah 11 21:50.94
29 23 12 Lena Thurna Clayton Ridge 10 21:52.96
30 24 99 Sami Bohr South Winn. 10 22:03.00
31 71 Kayla Quandahl Decorah 12 22:03.99
32 58 Sylvia Betteridge Decorah 12 22:05.03
33 55 Madison Sexton Decorah 11 22:08.63
34 25 75 Makayla Walleser Kee 10 22:09.83
35 101 Melissa Ward South Winn. 10 22:10.03
36 26 73 Nicki Wood Kee 11 22:13.37
37 33 Cassidy Carolan Decorah 10 22:13.99
38 66 Helen Johnson Decorah 12 22:16.11
39 43 Gracia Taylor Decorah 10 22:23.35
40 27 6 Ellie Kuehl Central 10 22:24.53
41 28 114 Gabby Marti Waukon 11 22:25.40
42 29 7 Cassie Larson Central 10 22:29.10
43 27 Kalea Oftedahl Decorah 9 22:29.93
44 30 117 Megan O'Neill Waukon 10 22:40.35
45 31 77 Rachel Walleser Kee 9 23:05.75
46 32 13 Alysha Stickfort Clayton Ridge 12 23:08.86
47 33 82 Reagan Butikofer MFL 11 23:18.22
48 34 116 Grace Blocker Waukon 12 23:24.30
49 26 Annette Leschensky Decorah 9 23:31.20
50 35 118 Ellec Armstead Waukon 9 23:45.70

High School Girls SW Meet 2016



51 103 Helen Neuzil South Winn. 10 23:50.08
52 36 87 Kayleigh White MFL 9 23:50.33
53 53 Rylea Ranum Decorah 11 23:50.68
54 70 Kally Peterson Decorah 12 23:51.64
55 37 84 Cassidy Penrod MFL 10 23:52.77
56 102 Julissa Elsbernd South Winn. 9 23:54.26
57 113 Liz Tieskoetter South Winn. 9 23:58.74
58 38 14 Lena Thurna Clayton Ridge 10 24:00.50
59 39 119 Erika Johnson Waukon 12 24:01.13
60 40 124 Emily Brown Waukon 11 24:02.14
61 123 Madelyn Marti Waukon 9 24:23.82
62 104 Morgan Martin South Winn. 12 24:24.58
63 41 85 Keri Picha MFL 9 24:25.86
64 36 Sonja Hoyland Decorah 10 24:27.58
65 42 15 Victoria Breitbach Clayton Ridge 10 24:31.50
66 32 Katie Valkosky Decorah 9 24:34.34
67 72 Kasey Thompson Decorah 12 24:37.61
68 61 Deirdre Christopher Decorah 12 24:39.79
69 34 Kayanne Cooper Decorah 10 25:01.50
70 63 Anne Gullekson Decorah 12 25:08.08
71 121 Sydney Ross Waukon 10 25:21.22
72 8 Megan Nemechek Central 12 25:22.39
73 9 Mackenzie Vlazny Central 11 25:41.35
74 45 Julianna Wise Decorah 10 25:53.28
75 105 Kenzi Jones South Winn. 11 25:55.25
76 68 McKinley Lillegraven Decorah 12 25:55.94
77 24 Lillian Grouws Decorah 9 25:58.03
78 106 Dahlyn Ott South Winn. 10 25:59.00
79 91 Yartizy Hernandez Postville 9 26:00.50
80 38 Celia Lesmeister Decorah 10 26:02.53
81 120 Danielle Stock Waukon 11 26:03.27
82 43 79 Marissa Lechtenberg MFL 12 26:05.87
83 25 Kaya Hougen Decorah 9 26:06.67
84 127 Katelyn Benzing Waukon 9 26:12.92
85 47 Emily Franzen Decorah 11 26:16.06
86 50 Rachel Hines Decorah 11 26:28.37
87 44 80 Laycee Roys MFL 12 26:31.62
88 107 Mary Conway South Winn. 10 26:35.22
89 45 16 Jaderial Staebler Clayton Ridge 12 26:48.97
90 108 Alexa Jacobsen South Winn. 11 27:00.51
91 46 17 Rachel Anderegg Clayton Ridge 12 27:04.35
92 39 Sophia Maguina Decorah 10 27:14.68
93 62 Katie Dehning Decorah 12 27:21.44
94 47 81 Allison Corlett MFL 12 27:26.68
95 125 Lizabeth Waters Waukon 12 27:33.14
96 110 Emily Nicholls South Winn. 10 27:44.70
97 56 Rachelle Sullivan Decorah 11 27:44.97
98 44 Helen Weis Decorah 10 27:45.19
99 20 Cora Lawrence Clayton Ridge 12 27:51.61

100 28 Ella Runestad Decorah 9 28:15.97
101 30 Lily Smith Decorah 9 28:17.99
102 64 Natalie Heffern Decorah 12 28:33.05



103 10 Jenna Jansen Central 10 28:54.06
104 48 78 Laura Colsch Kee 9 28:54.47
105 109 Sloan Huinker South Winn. 12 29:31.84
106 90 Laura Roman Postville 9 31:11.52
107 21 Katya Baldwin Decorah 9 31:35.70
108 18 Hayley Kann Clayton Ridge 10 32:42.41
109 111 Emily Luzum South Winn. 12 33:20.55



Team

29 Decorah   1   3   5   9  11  12  13

56 Central   6   8  10  14  22  40  42
63 South Winn.   2   4  18  25  26  27  30

108 Kee   7  24  34  36  45 104

142 Waukon  16  41  44  48  50  59  60

152 Clayton Ridge  19  29  46  58  65  89  91
190 MFL  47  52  55  63  82  87  94

Postville  79 106

Decorah Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Katie Nimrod 11 18:49.68 6 Ciera Deitchler 10 20:15.84
3 Josephine Berlage 12 19:30.76 8 Deserai Weber 11 20:45.31
5 Jenna Galligan 11 20:10.94 10 Ashley Funk 12 20:55.11
9 Shayla Betts 9 20:52.09 14 Danielle Weber 9 21:03.99

11 Allie Hafner 11 20:58.27 18 Jasmine Mueller 9 21:28.97
12 Isabel Iverson 12 20:59.16 27 Ellie Kuehl 10 22:24.53
13 Morgan Minear 12 20:59.40 29 Cassie Larson 10 22:29.10

Kaitlyn Rooney 11 21:06.45 Megan Nemechek 12 25:22.39
Shania Kelly 12 21:15.79 Mackenzie Vlazny 11 25:41.35
Meg Sessions 9 21:22.31 Jenna Jansen 10 28:54.06
Brooke Courtney 9 21:24.43 56 1:44:29
Brenna Betts 12 21:32.68
Sarah Mikkelson 11 21:50.94
Kayla Quandahl 12 22:03.99
Sylvia Betteridge 12 22:05.03
Madison Sexton 11 22:08.63
Cassidy Carolan 10 22:13.99
Helen Johnson 12 22:16.11
Gracia Taylor 10 22:23.35
Kalea Oftedahl 9 22:29.93
Annette Leschensky 9 23:31.20
Rylea Ranum 11 23:50.68
Kally Peterson 12 23:51.64
Sonja Hoyland 10 24:27.58
Katie Valkosky 9 24:34.34
Kasey Thompson 12 24:37.61
Deirdre Christopher 12 24:39.79
Kayanne Cooper 10 25:01.50
Anne Gullekson 12 25:08.08
Julianna Wise 10 25:53.28
McKinley Lillegraven 12 25:55.94
Lillian Grouws 9 25:58.03
Celia Lesmeister 10 26:02.53
Kaya Hougen 9 26:06.67
Emily Franzen 11 26:16.06
Rachel Hines 11 26:28.37
Sophia Maguina 10 27:14.68
Katie Dehning 12 27:21.44
Rachelle Sullivan 11 27:44.97
Helen Weis 10 27:45.19
Ella Runestad 9 28:15.97
Lily Smith 9 28:17.99
Natalie Heffern 12 28:33.05
Katya Baldwin 9 31:35.70

29 1:40:22
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South Winn. Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Josie Kriener 12 19:26.90 7 Katie Brennan 10 20:33.47
4 Felicity Taylor 11 19:45.97 19 Makayla Peters 9 21:39.86

16 Olivia Massman 10 21:17.49 25 Makayla Walleser 10 22:09.83
20 Ashley Kriener 10 21:41.68 26 Nicki Wood 11 22:13.37
21 Sadie Nymeyer 12 21:41.85 31 Rachel Walleser 9 23:05.75
22 Jenna Knutson 10 21:42.02 48 Laura Colsch 9 28:54.47
24 Sami Bohr 10 22:03.00 108 1:49:42

Melissa Ward 10 22:10.03
Helen Neuzil 10 23:50.08
Julissa Elsbernd 9 23:54.26
Liz Tieskoetter 9 23:58.74
Morgan Martin 12 24:24.58
Kenzi Jones 11 25:55.25
Dahlyn Ott 10 25:59.00
Mary Conway 10 26:35.22
Alexa Jacobsen 11 27:00.51
Emily Nicholls 10 27:44.70
Sloan Huinker 12 29:31.84
Emily Luzum 12 33:20.55

63 1:43:54

Waukon Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

15 Lanci Bulman 12 21:13.05 17 Kasandra Rosenbum12 21:21.69
28 Gabby Marti 11 22:25.40 23 Lena Thurna 10 21:52.96
30 Megan O'Neill 10 22:40.35 32 Alysha Stickfort 12 23:08.86
34 Grace Blocker 12 23:24.30 38 Lena Thurna 10 24:00.50
35 Ellec Armstead 9 23:45.70 42 Victoria Breitbach 10 24:31.50
39 Erika Johnson 12 24:01.13 45 Jaderial Staebler 12 26:48.97
40 Emily Brown 11 24:02.14 46 Rachel Anderegg 12 27:04.35

Madelyn Marti 9 24:23.82 Cora Lawrence 12 27:51.61
Sydney Ross 10 25:21.22 Hayley Kann 10 32:42.41
Danielle Stock 11 26:03.27 152 1:54:56
Katelyn Benzing 9 26:12.92
Lizabeth Waters 12 27:33.14

142 1:53:29

MFL Postville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

33 Reagan Butikofer 11 23:18.22 Yartizy Hernandez 9 26:00.50
36 Kayleigh White 9 23:50.33 Laura Roman 9 31:11.52
37 Cassidy Penrod 10 23:52.77
41 Keri Picha 9 24:25.86
43 Marissa Lechtenberg12 26:05.87
44 Laycee Roys 12 26:31.62
47 Allison Corlett 12 27:26.68

190 2:01:33


